
08.03.01



1.

-
-
-
-
-
-

2.

-
-

3.

3.1.

3.2.

110 32 48 30

26 0 16 10
84 32 32 20

3.3.



3.4.

4.

4.1.

1

store.softline.ru +2
2

3

dgunh.ru +1

pro-tim.ru +2

vk.com +1
4 BIM-

osnova.org.ru +2

bim-info.ru +1

osnova.org.ru +2
5

store.softline.ru +1
6

vgasu.ru +1
7

4.2.

1
1.1.
1.2.



1.3.
1.4.

2
2.1.
2.2.
2.3.
2.4.
2.5.
2.6.
2.7.
2.8.
2.9.
2.10.
2.11.
2.12.
2.13.
2.14.

3
3.1.

4 3.1.
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.
4.4.
4.5.
4.6.
4.7.
4.8.
4.9.
4.10.

5
5.1.
5.2.
5.3.
5.4.
5.5.
5.6.
5.7.

6

7



8

9

10

11

12

13



14

15

4.3.

1
2
3
4

4.4.







5.

1



2
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http://library.miit.ru
https://ibooks.ru
https://e.lanbook.com/
https://elibrary.ru
https://www.book.ru/
https://www.dwg.ru
https://www.autodesk.ru
https://scadsoft.com
https://scadhelp.ru
https://liraland.ru
https://rflira.ru
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