

08.03.01

1.

-
-
-
-
-
-

2.

-
-

3.

3.1.

3.2.

	110	32	48	30
	26	0	16	10
	84	32	32	20

3.3.

3.4.

4.

4.1.

1	store.softline.ru +2
2	
3	dgunh.ru +1 pro-tim.ru +2 vk.com +1
4	BIM- osnova.org.ru +2 bim-info.ru +1 osnova.org.ru +2
5	store.softline.ru +1
6	vgasu.ru +1
7	

4.2.

1	1.1. 1.2.

	1.3. 1.4.
2	2.1. 2.2. 2.3. 2.4. 2.5. 2.6. 2.7. 2.8. 2.9. 2.10. 2.11. 2.12. 2.13. 2.14.
3	3.1.
4	3.1. 4.1. 4.2. 4.3. 4.4. 4.5. 4.6. 4.7. 4.8. 4.9. 4.10.
5	5.1. 5.2. 5.3. 5.4. 5.5. 5.6. 5.7.
6	
7	

8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	

14	
15	

4.3.

1	
2	
3	
4	

4.4.

5.

1		

6.

<http://library.miit.ru>

<https://ibooks.ru>

<https://e.lanbook.com/>

<https://elibrary.ru>

<https://www.book.ru/>

<https://www.dwg.ru>

<https://www.autodesk.ru>

<https://scadsoft.com>

<https://scadhelp.ru>

<https://liraland.ru>

<https://rflira.ru>

7.

8.

9.

10.

